

CNR No. DLNW-01-005200/2022
MACT No.483/22

04.08.2022

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Jha, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Arun
Mishra, Counsel for the Petitioner.
Sh. Nipun Arora, Counsel for R1 & R2 with them in
person.

Reply filed by R1. Copy given.

To come up for reply by R2 on 20.10.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 04.08.2022