

34

MACT483/22

SUNIL KUMAR Vs. ANIL GUPTA AND ANR

20.08.2024

Present : Sh. A K Mishra, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Nipun Arora, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

At request of both the parties, put up for cross examination of RW1 on 17.09.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.08.2024