

37

MACT483/22

SUNIL KUMAR Vs. ANIL GUPTA AND ANR

12.11.2024

Present : None for the petitioner.

R1 in person alongwith proxy counsel.

Sh. Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

Witness in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on 18.01.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.11.2024