

53 M A C T 483-22

SUNIL KUMAR Vs. ANIL GUPTA AND ANR

07.07.2025

Present : Sh. A K Mishra , Ld. counsel for petitioner
Sh. Shivender Gupta, proxy counsel for R1 & R2.

Copy of disability certificate supplied to parties.

At request of proxy counsel, list for FA on 19.08.2025.

(Vikram)

**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.07.2025**