

40 M A C T 483/22

SUNIL KUMAR Vs. ANIL GUPTA AND ANR

29.10.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Kesri Gupta, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

For absence for petitioner, matter is adjourned. Last opportunity granted to address the final arguments failing which matter shall be decided on the basis of record.

List on 23.12.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.10.2025